1
CSM_R87F_R87T_DS_E_8_5
AC Axial Fans
R87F/R87T
Optimum Cooling with a Comprehensive
Lineup of Axial Fans
• Low noise level, long service life, and resistance to the
environment.
• Shaft supported by ball bearings for highly-reliable operation.
• Plastic-bladed models (44 type) and metal-bladed models
(28 type) included in series.
• R87T-A@A15H-WR Water-resistant AC Axial Fans
(IP X7 degree of protection) added to series.
Note: The compliant standards and certified safety standards depend on the
product. Check the information in Characteristics.
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Note: 1. A Plug Cord (R87F-PC) is available as an option for models with terminals.
2. These tables show only how to read product markings. They do not indicate which products are available. Refer to “Ratings and Ordering
Information” when ordering.
Ordering Information
Available Models
AC Axial Fans Options (Order Separately)
Note: Mounting screws are not provided.
Safety Precautions
Refer to the Safety Precautions for All Axial Fans on our website.
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Refer to the Safety Precautions for All Axial
Fans on our website.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
9:    92 × 92
1:    120 × 120
0:    150 dia.
3:    25
5:    38
7:    55
8
R87      -
1. Basic series
R87F:    Plastic blade
R87T:    Metal blade
2. Rated voltage
A1:    100 VAC
A3:    115 VAC
A4:    200 VAC
A6:    230 VAC
3. Frame material
A:      Die-cast aluminum
4. Frame size
8:    80 × 80
5. Frame thickness
6. Rotational speed
H:   High
M:   Medium
L:    Low
7. Terminal type
No marking:  Lead wires
P:                  Terminals (See note 1.)
-
8. Type
No marking:  Standard
WR:              Water-resistant
Series Size (mm) Model Datasheet available
R87F
(plastic
blades)
80 × 80 × t25 R87F-A@A83 Refer to page 2.
80 × 80 × t38 R87F-A@A85 Refer to page 4.
92 × 92 × t25 R87F-A@A93 Refer to page 6.
120 × 120 × t25 R87F-A@A13 Refer to page 8.
120 × 120 × t38 R87F-A@A15 Refer to page 10.
R87T
(metal
blades)
80 × 80 × t25 R87T-A@A83 Refer to page 12.
80 × 80 × t38 R87T-A@A85 Refer to page 14.
120 × 120 × t38 R87T-A@A15 Refer to page 16.
150-dia. × t38 R87T-A@A05 Refer to page 18.
150-dia. × t55 R87T-A@A07 Refer to page 20.
120 × 120 × t38 R87T-A@A15H-WR Refer to page 22.
Product name Model Datasheet available
Plug Cord R87F-PC Refer to page 24.
Finger Guard R87F-FG@ Refer to page 25.
Filter R87F-FL@(S) Refer to page 26.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
2
AC Axial Fans with Lead Wires (80 × 80 × t25 mm)
R87F-A@A83
Specifications